Page 1/5
L3PNL • Rev. 27/7/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
Light source LED
Watts (W) 40 - 60

graphic film to promote your brand. Fill the mounting table, the quantity required and the panel's
characteristics on the product guide.
ORDERING GUIDE
L3PNL ART
Series Size Lumen package1 (lm) Volts (V) Color temperature (K) Options
L3PNL 1 - 1'x4' LS2 - 5 032  (45 W) W -
Q -
120-277
120-347
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000 (standard)
5 000
ART - Artwork3
2 - 2'x2' LS2 - 4 899  (45 W)
4 - 2'x4' LS0 -
LS1 -
4 600  (40 W)2
6 446  (60 W)
 1  Approximate lumens at 3 000 K - 120-277 V. Please consult IES files for details.
 2  Only available in 4 000 K - 120-277 V.
 3   Images for Artwork: Customer to supply the artwork, which is a high resolution image of at least 300 dpi or EPS (Vector format).
QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide
at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 4/5
L3PNL • Rev. 27/7/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L3PNL
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
L3PNL-1LS2-Q/40K • 4 598.2 lm
L3PNL-1LS2-W/40K • 5 341.2 lm
L3PNL-2LS2-Q/40K • 4 713.0 lm
Zonal lumen summary
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- 0° H
- 90° H
- 22.5° H
- 45° H - 67.5° H
1600
1333
1067
800
533
267
CD: 0
267
533
800
1067
1333
1600
Polar candela distribution
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 1 193.6 26%
0-40 1 963.1 42.7%